
WORKGLOVES
Cut Protection

FEATURES

APPLICATIONS

A6
4X42FX
18
Sandy Nitrile
Wet or Dry
Lightweight

Sales@LentusLLC.com | +1-270-765-2212
GREAT STUFF™ is a trademark of a�liates of DuPont de Nemours, Inc. used under license by Lentus, LLC.

SHIP METHOD: Prepaid FOB Destination   |   MINIMUM PPD: $1,500   |   ORDER MINIMUM: $250

Touchscreen
Compatible

Reinforced
Thumb Saddle

5 3
A6

ANSI/ISEA 105
EN 388:2016

4X42FX

Sandy nitrile gloves that offer cut protection 
and a superior grip for work in wet and dry 
conditions.

• Lightweight, 18-gauge liner provides increased
  dexterity

• HPPE/steel/fiberglass blend shell provides 360° 
   cut resistance

• Elastic knit wrist prevents dirt and debris from
   entering

• Protects hands from grease, oils, hydrocarbons &
   abrasions

• Silicone & latex free

• Construction
• HVAC
• Automotive
• Industrial

Comfortable
& Breathable

PART #

5000143
5000112
5000113
5000114

SPECIFICATIONS
ANSI/ISEA CUT
EN 388
GAUGE
COATING
GRIP
REMARK

PRODUCT DETAILS
SIZE UPC PACKPACK

S/M 
L

XL
XXL

10859220004759
10859220004773
10859220004780
10859220004797

12 pairs
12 pairs
12 pairs
12 pairs

72 pairs
72 pairs
72 pairs
72 pairs

CASE UPC CASE

20859220004756
20859220004770
20859220004787
20859220004794
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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

  

PRODUCT NAME

MATERIAL

PRODUCT SIZE RANGE

GREAT STUFF™ Work Gloves: Cut Protection

Nitrile, High-Performance Polyethylene (HPPE), Fiberglass, Stainless Steel, Polyester,
Nylon, Spandex 
S/M-XXL

STYLE/DESCRIPTION

LINER COLOR
LINER

COATING 

18G A6 HPPE Liner with Sandy Nitrile Palm

Gray
HPPE, Fiberglass, Stainless Steel, Polyester, Nylon, Spandex 

Black Sandy Nitrile Palm, Touchscreen, Thumb Sddle 

PRODUCT DETAILS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

CUFF FINISH Gray Elastic 

MEASUREMENT AND SPECIFICATION

SIZE

S/M

L

XL 

XXL

PART # LENGTH
(+/- 5 MM)

WIDTH
(+/- 3 MM)

240

255

260

275

100

105

110

115

PACKING METHOD
Hangtag, 12 Pairs Per Pack, 72 Pairs Per CaseRETAIL PACKAGING

REVISION HISTORY
DATE

1/17/2024

REASON FOR CHANGE

Specification Created

TESTING
Cut: A6 (Medium/Heavy

Cut Hazards)

Abrasion: 4

ANSI/ISEA

EN 388: 4X42FX

Puncture Resistance: 3  Abrasion Resistance: 5

Puncture: 2

Cut (Coup Test): X Tear: 4

Cut: F Impact Protection: X


